
FLOOR SAMPLES 

LIMITED STOCK

ON SALE %



TA R U  L A R G E  S E T T E E
COMPLETE ELEMENT

Leather back
Fabric seat
Color Beige

PAG N O N  &  P E L H A Î T R E
D E S I G N E R

8 . 2 0 0 , 0 0  €

6 . 1 5 0 , 0 0  €
PRICE:

Height 750 mm
Width 2220 mm
Depth 920 mm
Seat 430 mm

Details:



I N A M M A
CO N S O L E

M A R I E - A U RO R E  S T I K E R - M É T R A LD E S I G N E R

BOT T L E  

Height 450 mm
Diameter 320 mm
Weight 10 kg

J AC Q U E S  D U C R U
D E S I G N E R

Height 840 mm
Width 1,100 mm
Depth 350 mm
Top  Corsé Marble
Base black - stained solid ash

BLACK STOOL IN BLACK-STAINED
SOLID MANGO-WOOD

Details:

Details:

5 1 0 , 0 0  €

3 3 0 , 0 0  €
PRICE:

2 . 2 0 0 , 0 0  €

1 . 4 3 0 , 0 0  €
PRICE:



Height 1,920 mm
Width 1,475 mm
Depth 310 mm
Weight 39 kg

M I R R O R  /  C LOT H E S  S TA N D

G E O F F R E Y  

A L A I N  G I L L E S

D E S I G N E R

Details:

1 . 8 7 0 , 0 0 €
1 . 4 0 0 , 0 0  €PRICE:

Black lacquered steel 
Circular mirror (Ø 115 cm)
Hanging rail Trinket bowl in a
brushed-effect brass finish.



M A M A
F LO O R  L A M P

Height 2,000 mm
Width 400 mm
Depth 1,770 mm

T H I B A U L T  D E S O M B R E

D E S I G N E R

Details:

1 . 9 1 5 , 0 0  €

1 . 4 3 0 , 0 0  €
PRICE:

Counterbalance-controlled arm

Tubular steel with base in grey-

coloured Pietra Serena

sandstone. 

External shade (Ø 40 cm - H

19 cm) in black cotton with

white interior (non opaque).

Supplied with 1 x E 27 12W

LED globe bulb Ø 95 mm -

3000K (warm white). 



Height 790 mm
Width 870 mm
Depth 770 mm
Seat height 470 mm
Seat 1 place
Weight 31 kg

Fabric Mutarde

S W I V E L L I N G  A R M C H A I R  LOW  B AC K

A N DA

P I E R R E  PA U L I N
D E S I G N E R

Details:

PRICE:
2 . 5 5 0 , 0 0  €

1 . 9 1 0 , 0 0  €

A R M C H A I R  LOW  B AC K  

I N GA  S E M P É
D E S I G N E R

5 . 0 5 5 , 0 0  €
3 . 7 9 0 , 0 0  €

PRICE:

M O Ë L

Details:

Height 810 mm
Width 1,050 mm
Depth 890 mm
Seat height 410 mm

Genuine leather tobacco
and Alcantara ECRU seat



Height 202 mm
Width 750 mm
Length 825 mm
Weight 13 kg

P E B B L E
LOW  TA B L E  CO N C AV E

A I R  D I V I S I O N

DE S IGNER

Height 260 mm 
Width 750 mm
Length 825 mm
Weight 13 kg

LOW  TA B L E  CO N V E X

TO P  S M A L L  WA L N U T

Details:

Details:

2 . 6 9 0 , 0 0  €
1 . 6 1 0 , 0 0  €PRICE:

2 . 8 2 0 , 0 0  €

1 . 6 9 0 , 0 0  €
PRICE:



G LO B E  S K Y

P O N TO N

S U S P E N D E D  C E I L I N G  L I G H T S

LOW  TA B L E

Height 1,765 mm
Diameter 320 mm
Weight 1.7 kg

small

Height 300 mm
Width 1,200 mm
Depth 700 mm
Weight 31 kg

Height 2,070 mm
Diameter 700 mm
Weight 4.5 kg

Double surface, top surface in lightly oiled, clear
varnished solid walnut black lacquered base

large

2 . 1 0 0 , 0 0  €
2 . 8 0 0 , 0 0  €

PRICE:

O S KO  +  D E I C H M A N ND E S I G N E R :

9 7 5 , 0 0  €

7 3 0 , 0 0  €
PRICE:

6 5 5 , 0 0  €

4 9 0 , 0 0  €
PRICE:

Details:



Height 870 mm
Width 2,000 mm
Depth 1,200 mm
Seat height 405 mm
Seat 2 places
Weight 68 kg

FABRIC  ANTHRACITE 

P R A D O

Christian Werner
Designer

M E D I U M  S O FA  A N T H R AC I T E  FA B R I C

Details:

6 . 4 5 0 , 0 0  €
4 . 1 9 0 , 0 0 €PRICE:



Height 880 mm
Width 3,200 mm
Depth 880 mm
Seat height 430 mm
Seat 2 places

Color Ecru 
Very good fabric quality
Metallic legs umbra grey

The high-grade materials used are tested
in accordance with DIN and RAL directives
and subject to long-term testing. The foam
materials used in our upholstered furniture
are produced free of fluorochlorinated
hydrocarbons.

M I O KO
CO M P L E T E  S E T  W I T H  C U S H I O N S  

Details:

9 . 9 8 0 , 0 0  €
5 . 9 9 0 , 0 0 €PRICE:



D I TA

Height 556 mm
Width 360 mm
Depth 360 mm

B E D S I D E  TA B L E
1  D R AW E R

PAG N O N  &  P E L H A Î T R E

D E S I G N E R

1 . 7 4 0 , 0 0  €
2 . 7 0 0 , 0 0  € .PRICE:

B E D S I D E  TA B L E  S E T  O F  T WO  ( 2 )  

Details:

Color / Finish: Matte Argile Lacquer



P H I L I P P I N E  L E M A I R E

D E S I G N E R

Height 700 mm
Width 450 mm
Depth 300 mm
Weight 8.5 kg

Width 134 cm
Length 134 cm
Height 35 cm

CO U L I S S
B E D S I D E  TA B L E  |  O CC A S I O N A L  TA B L E

N U M É RO 1 1 1
D E S I G N E R

C LYD E  
LOW  TA B L E

9 8 5 , 0 0  €

6 4 0 , 0 0  €
PRICE:

4 . 1 1 0 , 0 0  €

2 . 4 7 0 , 0 0  €
PRICE:

Details:

Details:

Chest: elephant lacquered
wood sliding

Structure: black lacquered steel 
Upper top: grey smoked glass
Lower top: white marble-effect Ceramic stoneware

Upper top: natural varnished
stained solid European walnut

Base: black lacquered steel



TOGO

CO M P O S I T I O N  |  S E T  O F  3  P C S

FA B R I C  M U TA R D E

Height 700 mm

Width 1,740 mm

Depth 1,020 mm

Seat height 380 mm

Seat 3 places

Weight 21 kg

Large settee 

Height 700 mm

Width 1,020 mm

Depth 1,020 mm

Seat height 380 mm

Seat 2 places

Weight 15 kg

Corner seat

Height 700 mm

Width 1,310 mm

Depth 1,020 mm

Seat height 380 mm

Seat 2 places

Weight 15 kg

Small settee

1 1 . 6 7 0 , 0 0  €
8 . 8 0 0 , 0 0 €

M I C H E L  D U C A ROY
DE S IGNER

PRICE:



4

TO G O

Height 700 mm
Width 1,740 mm
Depth 1,020 mm
Seat height 380 mm
Seat 3 places
Weight 21 kg

FABRIC 
ALCANTARA CURRY 

M I C H E L  D U C A ROY
D E S I G N E R

6 .0 15 , 00€

4 . 500 ,00€
PRICE:

L A R G E  S E T T E E

Details:



Height 790 mm
Width 2,030 mm
Depth 1,110 mm
Seat height 390 mm
Seat 2 places
Weight 73.5 kg

FABRIC CHOCOLAT

P LO U M  
M E D I U M  S E T T E E  |
H I G H  B AC K

M I C H E L  D U C A ROY

D E S I G N E R

7 . 0 5 0 , 0 0  €
4 . 5 8 0 , 0 0  €

PRICE:

Details:

Height 1,700 mm
Width 2,100 mm
Depth 330 mm

S H E LV I N G  U N I T

L A  B I B L I OT H E Q U E

5 . 8 0 0 , 0 0  €

3 . 4 8 0 , 0 0  €
PRICE:

Black lacquer
Steel wire structure (Ø 10 mm) 
Plywood shelves 8 mm thick



P LO U M  
L A R G E  S E T T E E  |  H I G H  B AC K

M I C H E L  D U C A ROY

D E S I G N E R

Details:

8 . 3 2 5 , 0 0  €
5 . 4 1 0 , 0 0  €

PRICE:

Height 840 mm
Width 2,500 mm
Depth 1,240 mm
Seat height 390 mm
Seat 3 places
Weight 91.5 kg

FABRIC 
LIGHT GREY 



OT TO M A N
L A R G E  S E T T E E  CO M P L E T E  I T E M

N O É  D U C H A U F O U R - L AW R A N C E
D E S I G N E R

Height 680 mm
Width 2,000 mm
Depth 930 mm
Seat height 370 mm
Seat 3 places
Weight 46 kg

SEAT ALCANTARA ALMOND GREEN 
EXTERIOR FABRIC BEIGE 

6 . 0 8 0 , 0 0  €

4 . 5 6 0 , 0 0  €
PRICE:

Details:



OTTOMAN
SWIVELING ARMCHAIR

NOÉ DUCHAUFOUR-LAWRANCE

Height 680 mm
Width 1,000 mm
Depth 930 mm
Seat height 370 mm
Seat 1 place
Weight 52 kg

FABRIC
SEAT ALCANTARA  ALMOND 
EXTERIOR FABRIC BEIGE

D E S I G N E R

Details:

3 . 5 9 0 , 0 0  €

2 . 6 9 0 , 0 0  €
PRICE:



I N GA  S E M P É
D E S I G N E R

180 x 200 CM

1 0 . 6 3 0 , 0 0  €

6 . 3 8 0 , 0 0  €
PRICE:

R U C H É  
D O U B L E  B E D  H I G H
H E A D BOA R D

FABRIC ALCANTARA ELEPHANT FABRIC  GREIGE 



D I TA

URA

BOOKCASE

M IRRORS

Height 1,896 mm
Width 700 mm
Depth 350 mm

2 . 5 2 0 , 0 0  €

1 . 7 6 0 , 0 0  €
PRICE:
/PER ITEM

Details:

PAG N O N  &  P E L H A Î T R E

DE S IGNER

Thickness 50 mm
Diameter 533 mm
Weight 9.5 kg

small

Thickness 50 mm
Diameter 736 mm
Weight 10 kg

large

9 7 5 , 0 0 €

7 3 0 , 0 0 €
PRICE:

6 5 5 , 0 0 €

4 9 0 , 0 0 €
PRICE:

Shelves Argile Lacquer

Uprights 15 x 15 mm anodised
aluminium section in a brushed
bronze finish



C I N E T I Q U E  

PA R AC H U T E

M A R T I N  H I R T H
D E S I G N E R

N A T H A N  YO N G
D E S I G N E R

Height 2311 mm
Width 1701 mm
Weight 24 kg

1 . 8 3 0 , 0 0  €

1 . 3 7 0 , 0 0  €
PRICE:

6 1 0 , 0 0  €

4 6 0 , 0 0  €
PRICE:

Details:

F LO O R  L A M P

C E I L I N G  L I G H T

Shade in satin black lacquered
 steel wire (Ø 3 mm). 



LOW  TA B L E  WA L N U T

I N T E R S T I C E  

LOW  TA B L E

Height 279 mm
 Width 685 mm
 Length 1041 mm
 Weight 60 kg

Height 285 mm
Width 840 mm
Length 1,500 mm
Weight 40 kg

1 . 8 2 5 , 0 0  €

1 . 3 7 0 , 0 0  €
PRICE:

4 . 5 3 0 , 0 0  €

2 . 7 2 0 , 0 0  €
PRICE:

Details:

Details:
N O É  D U C H A U F O U R -
L AW R A N C E

D E S I G N E R

S A L D O  
8 mm thick 'cristal' glass
4 clear self-adhesive gliders



E S T E N DA  

L U N A  R O S S A

C LOT H E S  S TA N D

S U S P E N S I O N  C E I L I N G  L I G H T

B U S E T T I  GA R U T I  R E DA E L L I
D E S I G N E R

A N T O N I O  S I RO N I
D E S I G N E R

Height 1,700 mm
Width 1,040 mm
Depth 350 mm
Weight 7 kg

Diameter 800 mm
Height 400 mm 

walnut / nickel

Half-spherical shade in repoussé steel
rust-effect lacquered; the interior is
white lacquered. 

1 . 0 7 0 , 0 0 €

8 0 0 , 0 0 €
PRICE:

2 . 0 7 0 , 0 0  €

1 . 5 5 0 , 0 0  €
PRICE:

Details:

Details:

WALNUT / NICKEL



4

A L B U R N I
O CC A S I O N A L  TA B L E S

L U C I D I P E V E R E
D E S I G N E R

Height 327 mm
Diameter 850 mm
Weight 12 kg

Top:
Transversal cut oak veneer

Base:
Black lacquered steel

Height 400 mm
Diameter 450 mm
Weight 7 kg

1 . 0 0 0 , 0 0  €

7 5 0 , 0 0  €
PRICE:

1 . 0 4 5 , 0 0  €

7 8 0 , 0 0  €
PRICE:

High

 Low



L A S H

A L A N D O

R E A D I N G  L A M P

S I D E BOA R D

E R I C  J O U R DA N
D E S I G N E R

A N D R E A S  KOWA L E W S K I

D E S I G N E R

6 . 2 0 0 , 0 0  €

3 . 7 2 0 , 0 0  €
PRICE:

Height 1,260 mm
Width 480 mm
Depth 200 mm
Weight 4.8 kg

Height 751 mm
Width 2300 mm
Depth 500 mm

Details:

Details:

4 8 0 , 0 0 €

3 3 5 , 0 0 €
PRICE:

Epoxy satin black lacquer

3 flap doors 
Tubular metal structure
Dark walnut



E T  C E T E R A
BO O C K A S E  SYS T E M  

Height: 2300 mm
Width: 1600 mm
Depth: 380 mm

Color / Finish: Matte
Argile Lacque

Details:

5 . 2 0 0 , 0 0  €
3 . 6 4 0 , 0 0  €

PRICE:



VO LO
M O D U L A R  CO R N E R  S O FA

2 5 . 2 0 0 , 0 0  €
1 2 . 6 0 0 , 0 0  €

PRICE:

W350 x D104 cm
Seat 44cm
Right Corner W210 x D104cm
Seat 44cm

Details:

Base: genuine leather in grey 

Cushions with backrest in leather grey.

· Extra small cushions square in leather grey.

Seat fabric greige

 made from layers of high quality cold foam, 

with a polyester fleece cover

Back pad in polyurethane foam

Cast foot metal:

· Smooth aluminium,

· powder-coated, matt grey



R O L F  B E N Z  9 0 1
CO F F E E  TA B L E S

84 x 84 cm
Height 32 cm

TOP: Carrara grey anthracite
BASE: Beech, painted, matt, Umbra grey

Square

1 . 8 9 0 , 0 0  €PRICE:

126 x 42 cm
Height 21 cm

TOP: Clear glass with painted underside
BASE: Beech, painted, matt, Umbra grey

Rectangular

2 . 6 8 0 , 0 0  €PRICE:

2 . 7 0 0 , 0 0  €

3 . 8 3 0 , 0 0  €



N U VO L A
M O D U L A R  S O FA  3  I T E M S

E l e m e n t s  w i t h  a r m r e s t  i n  fa b r i c  b e i g e  
F o ot s to o l  fa b r i c  a n t h r a c i t e

1 5 . 9 4 0 , 0 0  €

8 . 9 0 0 , 0 0 €
PRICE:



YA B U  P U S H E L B E RG
DE S IGNER

T E RRE
NUAGE

RUG

Width 2,000 mm
Length 3,000 mm

Details:

1 . 9 5 0 , 0 0  €

1 . 1 7 0 , 0 0  €
PRICE:



PUKKA
ARMCHA I R

YA B U  P U S H E L B E RG
DE S IGNER

Height 710 mm
Width 1,060 mm
Depth 1,030 mm
Seat height 360 mm
Seat 1 place
Weight 19.6 kg

Details:

2 . 9 5 0 , 0 0  €

2 . 2 0 0 , 0 0  €
PRICE:

FABRIC ECRU



Monday and Wednesday 10:00–15:30

Tuesday, Thursday and Friday 10:00–20:00

Saturday 10:00–16:00

CO N TAC T

showroom@aper.gr 

www.aper.gr 

ÀPER SHOWROOM

ATHENS STUDIO
Kifisias Avenue 204, Ηalandri 152 31

T: +30 210 671 3985

Opening Hours

mailto:showroom@aper.gr
tel:+2106713985

